WINNETKA TALK

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENTS

General Notice —

= to residents

Glencoe inclusive whose names appear in the telephone directory,
who ‘are regular subscribers to either WILMETTE LIFE, WINN

TALK or G
Rates—

CHARGE
type used.
brought to our office at 1222
Winnetka.

ENCOE NEWS.

30 cents a line
Average of five

papers,
50 cents.

Central

WINNETKA
Telephones:

TALK and Friday
Wilmette 1920-1921

12

15 cents a line in one paper.

Deadhne fOl' IﬂSEl‘ﬂOH’—ClaamﬁEd advertisements wil
the WILMETTE LIFE or all three papers; Thursday 12 uclnck for the

Classified advertisements will be charged only

district from Evanston to
or
TKA

of the

25 cents a line in any two
in all three papers. MINIMUM
words to the line. No black face

109% discount on all eash with order advertisements when

Ave,, Wilmette, or 564 Lincoln Ave.,
be ac-
cepted up to Wednesday 12 o"tlock for

o'clock for the GLENCOE NEWS.

or Winnetka z000-2001.

1 REAL

ESTATE

Walter P. Smith & Co.
Offers

A beautiful Spanish Type Stucco house
of hollow tile construction consist-
ing of eight rooms; with large liv-
ing room, music room, dining room
and Kkitechen; four bedrooms and two
baths on second floor.

This house is equipped throuout with
all the newest features: having a
two-car garage attached and heated:
located in new section of Glencoe,
east of tracks. Priced for quick ac-
tion, $42,000.00.

2-story frame with 6 rooms,
rooms; Lot 50x190, $£19,000.00.

3 bed-

-House for Rent

3 story modern brick home with 9
rooms, 6 bedrooms, hot water heat,
2-car gar. for 1 to 3 years. This
house is within 2 blocks of lake.

332 Park Ave., Glencoe, Il Glen. 410

17 N. Sheridan Rd. Highland FPk. 361

1 1LTN24-1tc

YOU'RE LOOKING FOR IS
HERE

6 rm. nr stm. trans. sm. cash |

5 rm. new h.w. $1500 cash

6 rm. 2 yr. old. gar. h.w. ht.

8 rm. hw ht. gar. 1t. 50x194

6 rm. east gar. lge. lot

10 rm. 4 bdrm. 2 bth. h.w. ht.

6 m. hw. ht. gar. east

8 rm. 4 bdrm. ex. east loc.

7 rm. h.w.ht. gar. $3500 cash

6 rm. 2 bth. h.w.ht. gar. new

6 rm oil ht. gar. lge. lot nr. L

E§rm. 4 bdrm. 2 bth. h.w.ht. east

9 rm. 6 bdrm. 2 bth. oil ht. east

10 rm. east lot 100x215 gar.

9 rm. 2 bths. h.w. ht. gar. east

8 rm. new 2 bths h.w. ht. east
9 rm. 4 bdrm. 50x178 Chestnut

25,513%: 10 rm. 3 yr. old 2 bths. h.w. ht,

30,000 7 rm Br. 2 bth. h.w. ht. 4 yr. old
Don’'t delay! The best buys are moving!

F. J. Budinger & Co.

1177 Wilmette Ave. Wil. 1750-363
1LTN24-1te

WHAT

$12,000
12,500
14,500
14,500
14,700
15,000
15,500
15,500
16,500
17,500
18,500
20,000
20,000
22,000
25,000

, Selected I.ocations
INDIAN HILL—Adjacent to c¢lub; new
- typical Spanish style home; 10-rms.;
brick with tile roof; 6 bedrooms; 3
"bathrooms; sleeping porch; 2-car
. atted. garage. $48,000

HUBBARD WOODS—In -choice loca-
tion near Hubbard_ Hill; 11 .room,
stucco 'with 4 porches and 3 baths:
living rm. 15x30 ft.; large lot; ga-
rage. $42,000.

& i 1 ; .
SKOKIE HEIGHTS, GLENCOE—Un-
excelled location; new brick home

with tile roof; 8 rooms; 3 baths;
large porch; 2-car attachd. garage.

$40,000.

FRANK A. REID

!54 Linden Ave,
: Telephone Winnetka 1300
ILTNH 1te

FOR EALE-—-—IN BEAUTIFUL
GLEN OAKS ACRES
New brick col. with 2-car attachedl
garage; 6 -roﬂmn' sun. par and sleep
~por.; ex. lav. and toilet 1st floor;
- h. w. heat; aecre of ground wooded |
and landscaped; 1 mile No. E.
- Glenview atatlun* 1% mile to new
- Electric station; 4 miles to Winnet-
ka. Price for quick sale $20,000.

Also 2 l-acre tracts ﬁ'mriﬂaa For |

particulars call

Hill & S{tme

1 831 Ridge Ave.

;so? Main St.

of |

1 REAL ESTATE

For Sale—Vacant

WILMETTE:
Lot 50x140; corner, east of Ridge Ave.
Price $4,500.00,
Lot 50x122; west of Ridge Ave., re-
stricted; bargain at terms. $2,500.00.
Lot 50x125; west of Ridge Ave.;, bar-
gain. $1,500.00.

GLENVIEW: ‘
100:{1;5 2 blocks from transportation;
1 block from State road; bargain
$3,000.00.

J. H.Schaefer & Co.

Phone Wil. &4
Illinois
1LTN24-1tc

" GLENAYRE
Better Than Florida

WEST WILMETTE

Lots 50x180, some nicely shaded; re-
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